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14> Console RS232 #2511 (115200, N, 8, 1)
POE 3 I 14 %t 1137 ¥ TEEES02. 3af/at #5#E PoE fftH
IEEE802. 3 10BASE-T; IEEE802.3i 10Base—T;
IEEE802. 3u 100Base—TX;
) 2% BRI IEEES02. 3ab 1000Base-T;
IEEE802. 3z 1000Base—X;
IEEES02. 3x
B bR v F4 TEEES02. 3af/at [F Frixifk
ENER 10/100/1000Base~T H BT, 4x/>FX TMDL/MDI-X H I& R
. T-JESFP HeLFH 0, BUAARE B, FERN, IR/ 26, e/ WLk
By, LO
R AR R (A2
LG 128Gbps  (JEPHZE)
%% K ZRa64byte 5. 95Mpps
MAC Hbtik2% 8K
L R AT M
B 1y 9. 6K
10BASE-T : Cat3,4,5 UTP(<100 meter)
XL A 100BASE-TX : Cath or later UTP(<100 meter)
1000BASE-T : Catbe or later UTP(<100 meter)
s Z A . 850nm 0~550M ,
BARE . 1310nm 0~40KM ,  1550nm 0~ 120KM .
Gl IXSCHE 1/2(+), 3/6(-), 4 it
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TAERE/RE -20~+55° C; 5%~90% RH JoHktss
AP HEIR VR -40~+75° C; 5%~95% RH Joitss
SAUR ST (LaW+H) | 270%181%44. 5mm
HE/BH <1.5kg / <2.0kg
L TT 3 ST BEEE. 19 SPHLME 2%
. N Ui 1B 7 : 4KV 8/20us;
PR/ BlidrsEge: 1P30
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L2+ 4 4~ 10/100/1000M RJ45 35 1+ 2 4~ 100/1000M Y6 14748, LR POE
HAFAT AL, Horh 1-4 O 324F TEEE 802. 3af/at PoE [EBriniE, WE 130W HIH,
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